
Day DATE AM/ PM
Exam start   

time
YEAR ROOM SUBJECT DURATION

Monday 24-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Language Paper 2 2hrs 5mins
Monday 24-Feb pm 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Business Studies 1h 45m

Tuesday 25-Feb AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Language Paper 1 1hr 45mins
Tuesday 25-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 CG01 Food NEA 1hr 30 mins
Tuesday 25-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 LRC1 French (Listening and Reading) 1h 20m (F) - (35 mins listening 45 mins reading)
Tuesday 25-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL French (Listening and Reading) 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)

Wednesday 26-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Biology Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)
Wednesday 26-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL PE Examined Paper 1 1h 15m 
Wednesday 26-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Drama 1 hr 45 mins
Wednesday 26-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Sport Studies Cambridge National 75 mins
Wednesday 26-Feb PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL DT NEA 1hr 30 mins

Thursday 27-Feb AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Chemistry Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)
Thursday 27-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL DT NEA CLASH STUDENTS 1hr 30 mins
Thursday 27-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 LRC1 Spanish Listening and Reading 1h 20m (F) - (35 mins listening 45 mins reading)
Thursday 27-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Spanish Listening and Reading 1h 45 (H) -(45 mins listening 1 hr reading)

Friday 28-Feb AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper 1 Non - Calculator 1h 30m
Friday 28-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Computer Science 1h 30m
Friday 28-Feb PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Health and Social Care - Comp 3 2hrs  

Monday 03-Mar AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL History - Medicine 1h20m
Monday 03-Mar PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper 2 - Calculator 1h 30m

Tuesday 04-Mar AM 9.00am YEAR 10 SPORTS HALL Religious Studies SC 1h 45m
Tuesday 04-Mar AM 9.00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL PE Examined Paper 2 1h 15m 
Tuesday 04-Mar PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Geography Paper 2 (Human + Fieldwork) 1h 40 mins

Wednesday 05-Mar AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL English Literature Paper 1 1hr 45mins
Wednesday 05-Mar PM 1.30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Maths Paper 3 - Calculator 1h 30m

Friday 28 February 2025

Y10/11 Mock  Timetable - February 2025

Monday 24 February 2025

Tuesday 25 February 2025

Wednesday 26 February 2025

Thursday 27 February 2025

Monday 3 March 2025

Tuesday 4 March 2025

Wednesday 5 March 2025

Thursday  6 March 2025



Thursday 06-Mar AM 9:00am YEAR 11 DRAMA HALL Music - Appraising 1hr 45mins
Thursday 06-Mar AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Imedia Cambridge National 1h 30m
Thursday 06-Mar PM 1:30pm YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Physics Paper 1 1h 15m (Combined) 1h 45m (Triple)

Friday 07-Mar AM 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Mixed Science Paper 1hr (Combined) 1hr (Triple)

Monday 17-Mar ALL DAY 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Photography 300 mins

Friday 21-Mar ALL DAY 9:00am YEAR 11 SPORTS HALL Art 300 mins

Monday 17 March 2025

Friday 21  March 2025

Friday 7 March 2025


	GCSE

